ITALIANO

CENTRO
C SPORTIVO

Comitato Regionale Lazio

CLASSIFICA FINALE
50 RANA CADETTI MASCHI

Cognome Nome
CARPENTIERI LEONARDO
MARESCA DANIELE
VITIELLO MATTEO
SALVATORI FLAVIO
ANTONUCCI LORENZO
STANGONI NICOLA
PIANTEDOSI RENATO
LAMONICA FLAVIO
PAZ ALVAREZ KURYATSKY INTIHUATANA
PAVAL LEONARDO

Societa

FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORUM SPORT CENTER
FORUM SPORT CENTER
VILLA YORK

RARI NANTES ROMA VIS NOVA
CSI ROMA FLAMINIO
CSI ROMA EST

VILLA AURELIA

FORUM SPORT CENTER
CSI ROMA EST

32 Tappa Grand Prix CSI Lazio, 28/01/2024 - PISCINA ROMAN SPORT CITY (POMEZIA)

Tempo gara
0.32.30
0.35.30
0.35.40
0.37.00
0.38.10
0.38.20
0.38.30
0.38.70
0.39.10
0.44.10

Pos.
1
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